



# Buffalo Aerial Assault

Buffalo Ski Club, NY  
Feb 14, 2021 (Sun) ( )

Head Judge: MCKEE,Matthew  
Chief of Comp: YOUNG,Keith  
T.D.: DEPETERS,Mark  
Chief of Scoring: HACKER,Corey  
Judge 1(T&A): MCKEE,Matthew  
Judge 2(Land): KASPER,Benjamin

Course: Double Full  
Inrun Length: 68 m m  
Inrun Pitch: 16.5 m deg  
Landing Len: 17 m m  
Landing Pitch: 304 deg  
Table Len: 15 m m  
Table Pitch: 5.1 m deg

\_\_\_\_\_  
Head Judge  
\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief of Scoring  
\_\_\_\_\_  
T.D.

Aerials2 Event Date: Feb 15, 2021 (Mon)  
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 10:35 am  
Buffalo Ski Club, NY Buffalo Aerial Assau

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
1	134 VORNHEDER, Bobbi	F17	Buf	9.3	9.5	28.20	bL	2.050	57.81	
				8.4	8.2	24.90	bT	2.000	49.80	107.61
2	133 GLOGOWSKI, Amelia	F17	Buf	8.2	8.2	24.60	bL	2.050	50.43	
				8.9	8.4	25.95	bT	2.000	51.90	102.33
3	113 WOODROW, Caitlin	F15	Hmt	8.3	8.1	24.60	TS	1.700	41.82	
				8.5	8.1	24.90	S	1.600	39.84	81.66
4	103 EMERLING, Brianna	F15	Hmt	8.9	9.0	26.85	N	1.560	41.88	
				7.7	8.3	24.00	S	1.600	38.40	80.28
5	56 HACKER, Kylee	F13	Hmt	8.1	8.3	24.60	TS	1.700	41.82	
				7.8	8.2	24.00	S	1.600	38.40	80.22
6	105 SMITH, Anna	F15	Hmt	8.0	7.9	23.85	S	1.600	38.16	
				8.6	9.2	26.70	N	1.560	41.65	79.81
7	53 SHEETS, Madelyn	F13	Hmt	7.6	7.3	22.35	N	1.560	34.86	
				6.4	7.0	20.10	S	1.600	32.16	67.02
8	57 LARUSCH, Ella	F13	Hv	5.7	5.7	17.10	D	1.620	27.70	
				6.2	6.0	18.30	S	1.600	29.28	56.98
1	132 FERRINO, Samuel	M19	Buf	9.5	9.6	28.65	bT	2.000	57.30	
				9.8	9.8	29.40	bL	2.050	60.27	117.57
2	52 GONZALEZ, Sebastia	M13	Hv	9.1	9.2	27.45	TTS	1.800	49.41	
				8.5	8.9	26.10	3	1.780	46.45	95.86
3	101 BERGLUND, Robert	M13	Hmt	9.5	9.6	28.65	S	1.600	45.84	
				8.4	8.1	24.75	bT	2.000	49.50	95.34
4	115 NAPOLITANO, Beaudi	M15	Hmt	8.9	8.8	26.55	bT	2.000	53.10	
				8.7	8.2	25.35	S	1.600	40.56	93.66
5	36 BOSSOLA, Nicco	M13	Sev	8.6	8.8	26.10	TT	1.700	44.37	
				9.1	9.0	27.15	TTT	1.800	48.87	93.24
6	5 HACKER, Cayden	M11	Hmt	9.0	8.7	26.55	TS	1.700	45.13	
				9.2	9.3	27.75	ST	1.700	47.17	92.30
7	114 CASTO, Owen	M15	Hv	8.2	7.9	24.15	TTS	1.800	43.47	
				8.9	8.8	26.55	TTT	1.800	47.79	91.26
8	69 SMITH, Liam	M13	Hmt	8.9	8.4	25.95	TS	1.700	44.11	
				8.7	8.3	25.50	TT	1.700	43.35	87.46
9	122 WOODROW, Colin	M17	Hmt	7.6	7.5	22.65	TTS	1.800	40.77	
				8.9	9.4	27.45	TS	1.700	46.66	87.43
10	3 KANE, J.P.	M13	Hmt	7.1	7.4	21.75	TTS	1.800	39.15	
				9.3	9.5	28.20	TS	1.700	47.94	87.09
11	4 BOYCE, William	M13	Hmt	8.0	7.8	23.70	TT	1.700	40.29	
				8.9	9.1	27.00	TS	1.700	45.90	86.19
12	117 EDWARDS, Christoph	M13	Hv	8.8	9.1	26.85	SS	1.700	45.64	
				7.9	7.6	23.25	DS	1.720	39.99	85.63
13	131 MCDONALD, Tiller	M17	Buf	8.8	8.4	25.80	TT	1.700	43.86	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
				7.9	7.5	23.10	TTT	1.800	41.58	85.44
14	31 SIEMERING, Jake	M13	Sev	8.6	8.9	26.25	T	1.600	42.00	
				8.4	8.6	25.50	TS	1.700	43.35	85.35
15	6 BRIGGS, Curtis	M11	Hmt	8.9	8.6	26.25	S	1.600	42.00	
				8.7	9.2	26.85	T	1.600	42.96	84.96
16	127 CONLEY, Owen	M17	Buf	7.6	6.9	21.75	TTS	1.800	39.15	
				8.7	9.1	26.70	TS	1.700	45.39	84.54
17	102 BANYARD, Richard	M17	Hmt	8.7	8.5	25.80	T	1.600	41.28	
				8.4	8.5	25.35	TS	1.700	43.09	84.37
18	35 MCCALIP, Chance	M13	Sev	8.9	8.6	26.25	S	1.600	42.00	
				8.5	8.4	25.35	T	1.600	40.56	82.56
19	139 POWERS, Carson	M15	Sev	8.1	8.2	24.45	S	1.600	39.12	
				9.0	9.0	27.00	T	1.600	43.20	82.32
20	37 KILPELA, Devin	M13	Sev	9.1	8.9	27.00	N	1.560	42.12	
				8.1	8.4	24.75	S	1.600	39.60	81.72
21	119 EDWARDS, Samuel	M17	Hv	8.9	9.0	26.85	TS	1.700	45.64	
				5.8	5.9	17.55	5-	2.020	35.45	81.09
22	2 BRIGGS, Harrison	M13	Hmt	8.2	7.9	24.15	SS	1.700	41.05	
				8.6	8.0	24.90	S	1.600	39.84	80.89
23	138 PLUMMER, Nolan	M17	Sev	9.5	9.7	28.80	D	1.620	46.65	
				6.0	5.6	17.40	TTT	1.800	31.32	77.97
24	17 BROWN, Maxwell	M11	Hmt	7.0	7.3	21.45	S	1.600	34.32	
				8.6	8.8	26.10	N	1.560	40.71	75.03
25	128 WOLLEN, Trevor	M15	Buf	7.5	7.9	23.10	TS	1.700	39.27	
				6.6	6.6	19.80	TTS	1.800	35.64	74.91
26	9 TEETER, John	M11	Hmt	7.0	7.2	21.30	TS	1.700	36.21	
				7.4	7.1	21.75	TT	1.700	36.97	73.18
27	16 LYONS, James	M11	Hmt	7.7	8.0	23.55	N	1.560	36.73	
				7.5	7.2	22.05	S	1.600	35.28	72.01
28	23 BROWN, Cameron	M09	Buf	7.8	7.8	23.40	S	1.600	37.44	
				6.8	6.4	19.80	SS	1.700	33.66	71.10
29	106 BROWN, Evan	M15	Hmt	6.0	5.7	17.55	S	1.600	28.08	
				8.3	8.3	24.90	N	1.560	38.84	66.92
30	137 PIRAIN, Reese	M15	Sev	7.3	7.3	21.90	X	1.620	35.47	
				6.1	6.1	18.30	TS	1.700	31.11	66.58
31	130 FLYNN, Sean	M15	Buf	6.3	6.5	19.20	S	1.600	30.72	
				7.3	6.6	20.85	TS	1.700	35.44	66.16
32	14 YUMANS, Edward	M11	Hmt	6.4	6.3	19.05	S	1.600	30.48	
				6.8	6.3	19.65	D	1.620	31.83	62.31

Winfree 2021.03, B Rules, Rand=774 @ 0:13a(21-2-12), A2

Aerials2  
 Female/Male  
 Buffalo Ski Club, NY

Finals  
 (By Group Score)  
 Buffalo Aerial Assau

Date: Feb 15, 2021 (Mon)  
 Time: 10:36 am

No	Bib#	Name	Gp	Representing	Score
1	56	HACKER, Kylee	F13	Hmt Holimont	80.2
2	53	SHEETS, Madelyn	F13	Hmt Holimont	67.0
3	57	LARUSCH, Ella	F13	Hv Holiday V	57.0
1	113	WOODROW, Caitlin	F15	Hmt Holimont	81.7
2	103	EMERLING, Brianna	F15	Hmt Holimont	80.3
3	105	SMITH, Anna	F15	Hmt Holimont	79.8
1	134	VORNHEDER, Bobbi	F17	Buf Buffalo	107.6
2	133	GLOGOWSKI, Amelia	F17	Buf Buffalo	102.3
1	23	BROWN, Cameron	M09	Buf Buffalo	71.1
1	5	HACKER, Cayden	M11	Hmt Holimont	92.3
2	6	BRIGGS, Curtis	M11	Hmt Holimont	85.0
3	17	BROWN, Maxwell	M11	Hmt Holimont	75.0
4	9	TEETER, John	M11	Hmt Holimont	73.2
5	16	LYONS, James	M11	Hmt Holimont	72.0
6	14	YOUMANS, Edward	M11	Hmt Holimont	62.3
1	52	GONZALEZ, Sebastian	M13	Hv Holiday V	95.9
2	101	BERGLUND, Robert	M13	Hmt Holimont	95.3
3	36	BOSSOLA, Nicco	M13	Sev Seven Sp	93.2
4	69	SMITH, Liam	M13	Hmt Holimont	87.5
5	3	KANE, J.P.	M13	Hmt Holimont	87.1
6	4	BOYCE, William	M13	Hmt Holimont	86.2
7	117	EDWARDS, Christopher	M13	Hv Holiday V	85.6
8	31	SIEMERING, Jake	M13	Sev Seven Sp	85.3
9	35	MCCALIP, Chance	M13	Sev Seven Sp	82.6
10	37	KILPELA, Devin	M13	Sev Seven Sp	81.7
11	2	BRIGGS, Harrison	M13	Hmt Holimont	80.9
1	115	NAPOLITANO, Beaudin	M15	Hmt Holimont	93.7
2	114	CASTO, Owen	M15	Hv Holiday V	91.3
3	139	POWERS, Carson	M15	Sev Seven Sp	82.3
4	128	WOLLEN, Trevor	M15	Buf Buffalo	74.9
5	106	BROWN, Evan	M15	Hmt Holimont	66.9
6	137	PIRAIN, Reese	M15	Sev Seven Sp	66.6
7	130	FLYNN, Sean	M15	Buf Buffalo	66.2
1	122	WOODROW, Colin	M17	Hmt Holimont	87.4
2	131	MCDONALD, Tiller	M17	Buf Buffalo	85.4
3	127	CONLEY, Owen	M17	Buf Buffalo	84.5
4	102	BANYARD, Richard	M17	Hmt Holimont	84.4
5	119	EDWARDS, Samuel	M17	Hv Holiday V	81.1
6	138	PLUMMER, Nolan	M17	Sev Seven Sp	78.0
1	132	FERRINO, Samuel	M19	Buf Buffalo	117.6

Winfree 2021.03, B Rules, Rand=774 @ 0:13a(21-2-12), A2